
Information

Description:EMC/1040023892/COLD SETTING
PLASTIC
Bid invitation number:6300030254

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 02.12.2019 16:00:00
Opening date: 02.12.2019 16:00:00
Created On: 16.11.2019 07:55:42

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. PAYMENT TERM: 100% IN 60 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT AND ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIAL. IN CASE OF
MSME IT IS 30/45 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT & ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIAL.
2. DELIVERY TERM : FOR BEML, KGF
3. VALIDITY: 60 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF CLOSING OF TENDER.
4. BIDDER TO ENCLOSE MSME, SC/ST ENTREPRENEUR CERTIFICATE ETC. IN THE FORMAT AVAILABLE
IN COLLABORATION FOLDER.
Attachments:

Msme

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 0060GVM00405 COLD SETTING PLASTIC  00:00:00 10  PAC

Item long text:
EACH PACK CONSISTING OF 400 GRMS VERY FINE PLASTIC POWDER USED FOR
MOUNTING METALLOGRAPHIC SPECIMENS TO CARRY OUT MICRO EXAMINATION

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:EMC/1040023892/COLD SETTING
PLASTIC
Bid invitation number:6300030254

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

2 0060GVM02805 COLD SETTING PLASTIC
LIQUID

 00:00:00 8,000.000  ML

Item long text:
QTY. 20 NOS. OF BOTTLE.
EACH BOTTLE CONSISTING OF 400 ML OF LIQUID USED WITH COLD
SETTING PLASTIC POWDER FOR MOUNTING METALLOGRAPHIC SPECIMEN TO CARRY OUT
MICRO EXAMINATION

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


